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PLEASE INFORM STAFF OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS BEFORE YOU ORDER.

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAXES.

FRENCH BAGUETTE, sCOTTISH CULTURED BUTTER

STARTERS

OUR VERSION OF A CAESAR SALAD

FISH SOUP, TRADITIONAL ROUILLE, CROUTONS, GRUYERE

BURRATA, DATTERINO TOMATO AND BASIL (V)

PATE EN CROUTE, PORK, FOIE GRAS AND PISTACHIO

ATLANTIC PRAWN COCKTAIL, CELERY, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, SALAD
TARAMA, CORNISH CRAB, CURED EGG YOLK

STEAK TARTARE, CHOPPED FILLET, SOFT POACHED EGG, SMOKED PAPRIKA

MAIN COURSES

SPRING ONION AND RICOTTA RAVIOLI AL poMODORO (V)
FISH AND CHIPS, TARTAR SAUCE, MUSHY PEAS

SCOTTISH MUSSELS, SAUCE MARINIERE

CRAB LINGUINE

THE GRILL

With your choice of sauce: seaweed butter or Moroccan style dressing
OBSIBLUE PRAWN

CORNISH SARDINES

NATIVE LOBSTER

CHEESEBURGER AND FRIES

£3

£11.75
£12.30
£12.50
£13.50
£14.80
£16.50
£17.50

£18

£21.50
£11.50 / £23
£17 | £35

£4.50 EACH

£20
market price

£21

FILLET OF BEEF, ROCKET AND PARMESAN £34
CORNISH SOLE, CAPER SAUCE £48.50
SIDES
MIXED LEAF SALAD £3.50
DATTERINO TOMATO SALAD £4.50
STEAMED BROCCOLI, SHALLOT BUTTER £4.50
PIERRE KOFFMANN FRENCH FRIES £4.50
PIERRE KOFFMANN SWEET POTATO FRIES £6.50
CHEESE AND DESSERTS
CHEESE SELECTION, OAT BISCUITS AND QUINCE JELLY £4 EACH
VANILLA CREME BRULEE £9
TARTE TATIN, CARAMEL SAUCE, CREME FRAICHE - 15 minutes wait £9
MERVEILLEUX CHOCOLATE £9
RUM BABA, CREME CHANTILLY, FROZEN RASPBERRIES £9.50
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