

MENU

PLEASE INFORM STAFF OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS BEFORE YOU ORDER. PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAXES.

FRENCH BAGUETTE, SCOTTISH CULTURED BUTTER	£3
STARTERS OUR VERSION OF A CAESAR SALAD	£11.75
FISH SOUP, traditional rouille, croutons, gruyère	£12.30
BURRATA, DATTERINO TOMATO AND BASIL (V)	£12.50
PÂTÉ EN CROÛTE, PORK, FOIE GRAS AND PISTACHIO ATLANTIC PRAWN COCKTAIL, CELERY, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, SALAD	£13.50 £14.80
TARAMA, CORNISH CRAB, CURED EGG YOLK	£14.80 £16.50
STEAK TARTARE, CHOPPED FILLET, SOFT POACHED EGG, SMOKED PAPRIKA	£17.50
STERR TREPRES, CHOITED FILLET, SOFT TOACHED EGG, SMOKED TATRIKA	217.30
MAIN COURSES	
SPRING ONION AND RICOTTA RAVIOLI AL POMODORO (V)	£18
FISH AND CHIPS, TARTAR SAUCE, MUSHY PEAS	£21.50
SCOTTISH MUSSELS, SAUCE MARINIÈRE	£11.50 / £23
CRAB LINGUINE	£17 / £35
THE GRILL	
With your choice of sauce: seaweed butter or Moroccan style dressing	
OBSIBLUE PRAWN	£4.50 EACH
CORNISH SARDINES	£20
NATIVE LOBSTER	market price
CHEESEBURGER AND FRIES	£21
FILLET OF BEEF, ROCKET AND PARMESAN	£34
CORNISH SOLE, CAPER SAUCE	£48.50
SIDES	
MIXED LEAF SALAD	£3.50
DATTERINO TOMATO SALAD	£4.50
STEAMED BROCCOLI, SHALLOT BUTTER	£4.50
PIERRE KOFFMANN FRENCH FRIES	£4.50
PIERRE KOFFMANN SWEET POTATO FRIES	£6.50
CHEESE AND DESSERTS	
CHEESE SELECTION, OAT BISCUITS AND QUINCE JELLY	£4 EACH
VANILLA CRÈME BRÛLÉE	£9
TARTE TATIN, CARAMEL SAUCE, CRÈME FRAICHE - 15 minutes wait	£9
MERVEILLEUX CHOCOLATE	£9
RUM BABÀ, CRÈME CHANTILLY, FROZEN RASPBERRIES	£9.50

